14:00-14:05

14:05-14:25

14:25-14:45

14:45-15:05

15:05-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-16:55

16:55-17:00

EOEE OIVGOLYI‘IPIGS

Transform Tomorrow Today

Lung Cancer Breakout"

1St October 2022 (Sat) 14:00 - 17 00
Virtual

Meeting

Opening

Minimize the threat of lung cancer:
screening, precision management and
prediction

Go innovative treatment strategies with
new drug in Early stage NSCLC

The Past, Present and Future in locally
advanced NSCLC

Panel discussion

What we have and what we can do in the
era of post 1L Osimertinib

Frontline combination strategy: the new
paradigm of treatment in metastatic NSCLC

Exploring the varieties of treatment
strategy in the era of tyrosine kinase
inhibitor

Panel discussion

Closing
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This is the scientific exchange meeting organized by AstraZeneca.
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