

2022 ONCOLYMPICS

Transform Tomorrow Today

Lung Cancer Breakout

1st October 2022 (Sat) 14:00 – 17:00 Virtual Meeting

Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator
14:00-14:05	Opening	余忠仁 醫師 新竹臺大	
14:05-14:25	Minimize the threat of lung cancer: screening, precision management and prediction	張基晟 醫師 中山附醫	余忠仁 醫師 新竹臺大
14:25-14:45	Go innovative treatment strategies with new drug in Early stage NSCLC	黃才旺 醫師 三總醫院	曾堯麟 醫師 成大醫院
14:45-15:05	The Past, Present and Future in locally advanced NSCLC	楊宗穎 醫師 台中榮總	陳育民 醫師 台北榮總
15:05-15:30	Panel discussion	All	
15:30-15:50	What we have and what we can do in the era of post 1L Osimertinib	蔡俊明 醫師 台北榮總	
15:50-16:10	Frontline combination strategy: the new paradigm of treatment in metastatic NSCLC	林建中 醫師 成大醫院	賴俊良 醫師 大林慈濟
16:10-16:30	Exploring the varieties of treatment strategy in the era of tyrosine kinase inhibitor	施金元 醫師 臺大醫院	楊泮池 醫師 臺大醫院
16:30-16:55	Panel discussion	All	
16:55-17:00	Closing	楊泮池 醫師 臺大醫院	

僅限醫護人員參加/請勿轉發會議邀請與連結 This is the scientific exchange meeting organized by AstraZeneca.